SIMI VALLEY / MOORPARK/ SANTA ROSA - TRACT CODES    2010
North Moorpark (NMP) AREA
Tract Name Code   Tract Name Code
 Ashford-496  496   Parkside-206  206
 Campus Hills Classic-341  341   Shenandoah-483  483
 Campus Hills Estates/Griffin-360  360   Sunshine-298  298
 Campus Hills Warmington-334  334   Terrace View-369  369
 Campus Park (E)-198  198   Varsity Park (N. of Campus Pk)-329  329

 Belmont (Collectors Edition)-422  422   Park Springs-229  229
 Belmont West Ranch-385  385   Peach Hill-207  207
 Buttercreek Estates-351  351   Quailridge II Creekside-366  366
 Buttercreek/MTN. Meadows-327  327   Quailridge-347  347
 Buttercreek-197  197   Regal Park Condos-294  294
 Cantara @ Serenada-426  426   Rejada Ranch-208  208
 Countryside II Mountain
Meadows-350  350   Ridgecrest-249  249
 Countryside-201  201   Shadow Oak-209  209
 Creekside II-290  290   Shadow Run-125  125
 Custom-202  202   Silver Oak Lane (Peach Hill & Rolling Kn  462
 Deauville (W. Ranch)-384  384   Steeple Hill-291  291
 Design Editions-338  338   Toscana @ Serenata-467  467
 Foxwood-168  168   Traditions-406  406
 Glen Moore-423  423   Trieste @ Serenata-449  449
 Heather Glen - ATT-287  287   Tuscany (West Ranch)-383  383
 Heather Wood-203  203   Unknown-999  999
 Home Acres-204  204   Verona-395  395
 Loreto @ Serenata-452  452   Villa Campesina-381  381
 Marlbobough Country-205  205   Villagio-257  257

Tract Name Code  Tract Name Code
 Heather Hills (Beazer)-388  388   Tempo (Boalt)-181  181
 Highland @ Jasmine Glen-378  378   Tempo (E. Copley)-305  305
 Hollow Hills - DUP-219  219   Tempo (N. Fwy/Booth)-273  273
 Hollow Hills-126  126   Tempo (Woodrow)-179  179
 Jasmine Glen-130  130   Tioga-487  487
 Kingspark (Alamo)-260  260   Tom Paul (E) (Donner @ Fitzgerald)-182  182
 Kingspark (galena)-131  131   Trend-183  183
 Kingspark (Sycamore)-259  259   Tuscany -445  445
 Lacarre-132  132   Valley View Estate II (Alamo)-429  429
 Lemon Heights-134  134   Valley Vista-184  184
 Manor Gate-306  306   Valley West (Berylwood)-275  275
 Meadowbrooks-222  222   Valley West (Royal/Sycamore)-307  307
 Milliken Homes-139  139   Valley West Galena-185  185
 Montara (Barnes)-261  261   Viewpark-186  186
 Montara (Bigelow)-140  140   Vista Meadows - ATT-124  124
 Montara (Darrah)-262  262   Vista Meadows-293  293
 Montara (N/Fwy)-263  263   Vista Monte-192  192
 Montara (Summerhill)-138  138   Walnut Grove-313  313
 Morningstar - East-405  405   Walnut Grove-491  491

 Apricot Ranch (condo)-456  456   New Monterey (Texas)-265  265
 Auburn Hills-470  470   New Monterey (Yosemite)-144  144
 Auburn Lane-401  401   Oakcrest-146  146
 Autumnwood-292  292   Oaks, The-335  335
 Belwood-102  102   Oaktree-147  147
 Briarwood-457  457   Parklane (Alamo)-270  270
 California Hopetown-354  354   Parklane (E)-227  227
 Camelot-104  104   Parklane (Kuehner)-151  151
Simi Valley East (SVE)   AREA
Tract Name Code Tract Name Code
 Case Flores-460  460   Parklane (Yosemite)-396  396
 Crest (Mobile Homes)-239  239   Pines, The (10 Oaks)-245  245
 Crossroads (on Cochran)-421  421   Premier Homes-435  435
 Edgewood - North-113  113   Pride-154  154
 Edgewood - South-112  112   Richwood-159  159
 Emerald Pointe-469  469   Sandalwood - ATT-295  295
 Encantada-482  482   Sandalwood-162  162
 Enclave at Emerald Pointe-478  478   Santa Susana Knolls-166  166
 Fairway Homes (Simi)-136  136   Santa Susana Woods-244  244
 Garden Valley-117  117   Shadow Hawk @ Indian Hills-444  444
 Gardens, The-391  391   Silverthorne-446  446
 Golden Valley-118  118   Simi Country Estates.-243  243
 Golf Meadows Estates-349  349   Springtime-344  344
 Harvestwood-321  321   Starcrest (Jade Hill-E)-172  172
 Heritage-372  372   Stonegate Villas-233  233
 Homes @ Kuehner Dr-375  375   Summer Place-301  301
 Indian Hills (Barnard)-357  357   Sun Oaks - ATT-279  279
 Indian Hills Estates-340  340   Sun Oaks-323  323
 Indian Hills Ranch-127  127   Sundance (K & B)-389  389
 Indian Hills Ridge-309  309   The Crest @ Wildhorse Canyon-477  477
 Indian Hills Vista-128  128   Trade Winds-246  246
 Indian Hils Meadows-308  308   Unknown-999  999
 Indian Oaks-220  220   West Ventures-431  431
 Indian Summer-361  361   Westdale-190  190
 Katherine Gardens-285  285   Westmont-352  352
 Masters, The-400  400   White Cloud -443  443
 McKeon (V.D.M.)-221  221   White Oak Creek-458  458
 Meadow Crest-224  224   White Oak-191  191
 Meadow Oaks-223  223   Wintergarden-322  322
 Meadowglen - ATT-225  225   Workman-195  195
 Milestone-434  434   Yosemite Villas-387  387
 Montaire @ Altiva-397  397
 Montaire @ Cabrillo-398  398
Simi Valley West (SVW)   AREA